Year

1971
1972
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Record

16-9

15-8
14-11

16-11
17-8

18-10
13-10
22-8
22-5
23-4
23-8
13-13
20-7
23-6
14-12
21-8
20-7
15-12
23-5
17-10
26-5
17-11
26-5
17-9
21-7
22-10
16-14
19-9
20-9
10-16
16-11
19-12
16-14
19-11
19-10
15-13
21-9
15-15
21-9-1
12-15-1

Accomplishment
CIF Play-Offs

CIF Play-Offs

CIF 2A Champions

Orange League Champions; CIF Play-Offs
CIF Semi-Finals

CIF 3A Finals
CIF Play-Offs

CIF 3A Quarter-Finals

CIF 5A Semi-Finals

CIF Semi-Finals

Empire League Champs; CIF Play-Offs Second Round
CIF 5A Champions

CIF Play-Offs Second Round
Empire League Champs; CIF Division | Semi-Finals

Empire League Champs; CIF Division | Quarter-Finals
CIF Play-Offs

Empire League Champs; CIF Play-Offs Second Round

Empire League Champs; CIF Play-Offs

Empire League Champs; CIF Division Il Champions; CA Division Il State Champions
CIF Play-Offs Second Round

Empire League Champs, CIF Division Ill Champions

CIF Play-Offs Second Round

CIF Division Il Finals

CIF Division | Semi-Finals

Century League Champs; CIF Play-Offs Second Round
CIF Division | Quarter-Finals

CIF Play-Offs
CIF Division | Semi-Finals

CIF Division 1 Quarter Finals

CIF Play-Offs

CIF Play-Offs

Century League: Crestview Champions, CIF Pay-Offs Division 1 Quarter Finals
CIF Play-Offs

Crestview League Champions CIF Division 1 Semi-Finals

CIF Play-Offs
CIF Play-Offs Second Round
CIF Play-Offs Second Round
CIF Play-Offs
CIF Play-Offs
CIF Play-Offs



