DIAV	VNEE	
PLA	IUFF	KEGUKD
Year	Record	Accomplishment
1971		CIF Play-Offs
1972	16.0	CIF Play-Offs
1976	16-9	CIF 2A Champions
1977 1978	15-8	Orango Loagua Champions: CIE Play Offs
1976	14-11	Orange League Champions; CIF Play-Offs CIF Semi-Finals
1979	14-11	CIF Settil-Filials
1981	16-11	CIF 3A Finals
1982	17-8	CIF Play-Offs
1983	17 0	Cit i lay Ons
1984	18-10	CIF 3A Quarter-Finals
1985	13-10	
1986	22-8	CIF 5A Semi-Finals
1987	22-5	CIF Semi-Finals
1988	23-4	Empire League Champs; CIF Play-Offs Second Round
1989	23-8	CIF 5A Champions
1990	13-13	'
1991	20-7	CIF Play-Offs Second Round
1992	23-6	Empire League Champs; CIF Division I Semi-Finals
1993	14-12	
1994	21-8	Empire League Champs; CIF Division I Quarter-Finals
1995	20-7	CIF Play-Offs
1996	15-12	
1997	23-5	Empire League Champs; CIF Play-Offs Second Round
1998	17-10	Empire League Champs; CIF Play-Offs
1999	26-5	Empire League Champs; CIF Division III Champions; CA Division II State Champions
2000	17-11	CIF Play-Offs Second Round
2001	26-5	Empire League Champs, CIF Division III Champions
2002	17-9	
2003	21-7	CIF Play-Offs Second Round
2004	22-10	CIF Division II Finals
2005	16-14	CIF Division I Semi-Finals
2006	19-9	Century League Champs; CIF Play-Offs Second Round
2007	20-9	CIF Division I Quarter-Finals
2008	10-16	
2009	16-11	CIF Play-Offs
2010	19-12	CIF Division I Semi-Finals
2011	16-14	CIE Division 1 Occasion Finals
2012	19-11	CIF Division 1 Quarter Finals
2013	19-10	CIF Play-Offs
2014	15-13	CIF Play-Offs  Contury Longue Crestview Champions CIF Pay Offs Division 1 Quarter Finals
2015 2016	21-9 15 15	Century League: Crestview Champions, CIF Pay-Offs Division 1 Quarter Finals
2010	15-15 21-9-1	CIF Play-Offs Crestview League Champions CIF Division 1 Semi-Finals
2017	12-15-1	Crestview League Champions Cir Division 1 Semi-rinais
2019	12-13-1	CIF Play-Offs
2019		CIF Play-Offs CIF Play-Offs Second Round
2021		CIF Play-Offs Second Round
2022		CIF Play-Offs  CIF Play-Offs
2023		CIF Play-Offs
2025		CIF Play-Offs
2023		